s Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner 99L SUS 304 Tank With Rinsing
Drying
Basic Information
China
skymen/OEM
CE/FCC/RHoS/REACH
JP-3060GH
1 unit

ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Similar models with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-3024GH 500X300X250 38L 600W*2 1500W*2 24pcs
JP-3036GH 500X350X300 53L 900W*2 1500W*2 36pcs
JP-3048GH 550X400X350 77L 1200W*2 3000W*2 48pcs
JP-3060GH 550X450X400 99L 1500W*2 4500W*2 60pcs
JP-3061GH 800X300X400 96L 1500W*2 4500W*2 30pcs
JP-3072GH 600X500X450 135L 1800W*2 4500W*2 72pcs
JP-3096GH 700X500X500 175L 2400W*2 6000W*2 96pcs
JP-3120GH 800X600X550 246L 3000W*2 6000W*2 120pcs
JP-3144GH 1000X600X600 360L 3600W*2 9000W*2 144pcs
JP-3168GH 1500X700X400 420L 4200W*2 15000W*2 168pcs
JP-3192GH 1200X500X800 480L 4800W*2 15000W*2 192pcs
JP-3216GH 1000X900X600 540L 5400W*2 18000W*2 216pcs
JP-3240GH 1000X800X800 640L 6000W*2 21000W*2 240pcs
JP-3264GH 1000X1000X800 800L 6600W*2 24000W*2 264pcs
JP-3288GH 1200X1000X800 960L 7200W*2 27000W*2 288pcs
JP-3432GH 1500X1000X1000 1500L 10800W*2 36000W*2 432pcs
How does Ultrasonic Cleaner work?
s ultrasonic cleaning machine:
Suitable for disassembly and cleaning of various types of s (precision instruments cannot be added for cleaning),Industries
tank made of 2MM thick 304 stainless steel. Tank and shell made of quality stainless steel. The capacity can be customized by